GM73XX
40V 200mA Low Quiescent Current LDO Series
- 1 - Tel: (+86) 13135660803
Email: sales@gmmicro.com
Copyright © GATEMODE Corp.
1 FEATURES
● Ultralow IQ: 5μA

Copyright © GATEMODE Corp.
ORDER INFORMATION
Order
number
Output
voltage
Marking
information package Transport
media,quantity MSl GRADE GREEN
GM7318K Fixed 1.8V B1AXXX SOT23-5-EN T&R,3000 L3 Rohs
GM7325K Fixed 2.5V B1BXXX SOT23-5-EN T&R,3000 L3 Rohs
GM7333K Fixed 3.3V B1CXXX SOT23-5-EN T&R,3000 L3 Rohs
GM7350K Fixed 5.0V B1DXXX SOT23-5-EN T&R,3000 L3 Rohs
GM7318YA Fixed 1.8V B2AXXX SOT23-5-NC T&R,3000 L3 Rohs
GM7325YA Fixed 2.5V B2BXXX SOT23-5-NC T&R,3000 L3 Rohs
GM7333YA Fixed 3.3V B2CXXX SOT23-5-NC T&R,3000 L3 Rohs
GM7350YA Fixed 5.0V B2DXXX SOT23-5-NC T&R,3000 L3 Rohs
GM7318YB Fixed 1.8V B4AXXX SOT23-5(B) T&R,3000 L3 Rohs
GM7325YB Fixed 2.5V B4BXXX SOT23-5(B) T&R,3000 L3 Rohs
GM7333YB Fixed 3.3V B4CXXX SOT23-5(B) T&R,3000 L3 Rohs
GM7350YB Fixed 5.0V B4DXXX SOT23-5(B) T&R,3000 L3 Rohs
GM7318TA Fixed 1.8V GM7318TA SOT89-3 T&R,1000 L3 Rohs
GM7325TA Fixed 2.5V GM7325TA SOT89-3 T&R,1000 L3 Rohs
GM7333TA Fixed 3.3V GM7333TA SOT89-3 T&R,1000 L3 Rohs
GM7350TA Fixed 5.0V GM7350TA SOT89-3 T&R,1000 L3 Rohs
GM7318TB Fixed 1.8V GM7318TB SOT89-3(B) T&R,1000 L3 Rohs
GM7325TB Fixed 2.5V GM7325TB SOT89-3(B) T&R,1000 L3 Rohs
GM7333TB Fixed 3.3V GM7333TB SOT89-3(B) T&R,1000 L3 Rohs
GM7350TB Fixed 5.0V GM7350TB SOT89-3(B) T&R,1000 L3 Rohs
GM7318F Fixed 1.8V B3AXXX SOT23-3 T&R,3000 L3 Rohs
GM7325F Fixed 2.5V B3BXXX SOT23-3 T&R,3000 L3 Rohs
GM7333F Fixed 3.3V B3CXXX SOT23-3 T&R,3000 L3 Rohs
GM7350F Fixed 5.0V B3DXXX SOT23-3 T&R,3000 L3 Rohs